● New York 1 914 347 2474 ● Taipei 886 2 2698 8669 ● Kaohsiung 886 7 350 2275
● Tokyo 81 3 5829 8676 ● Shenzhen 86 755 8418 6263 ● Shanghai 86 21 5424 5141 ● Hong Kong 852 9688 9767
● sales@inter-technical.com ● www.inter-technical.com Revision A: December 11, 2014
DCM251515H Series
Part Number
OCL1 Lstray2 Irate3 DCR4
(mH)      (uH) (A) (mΩ)
+50%-30% Typ. Max. Typ.
DCM251515H-103HF 10.0 200 1.60 260
DCM251515H-153HF 15.0 290 1.30 430
DCM251515H-273HF 27.0 520 0.90 770
DCM251515H-393HF 39.0 760 0.80 1100
DCM251515H-473HF 47.0 920 0.70 1260
DCM251515H-683HF 68.0 1340 0.60 1970
DCM251515H-104HF 100.0 1930 0.45 2670
1. Features of DCM251515H Series :
• 24.5×15.5mm Max.(L×W),14.0mm Max. Height.
• Inductance range: 10.0mH～100.0mH,
• Custom values are welcomed.